CIRCUIT VIEDIC’

First-Aid Kits for Circuit Boards ®

www.circuitmedic.com
Haverhill, MA 01835 USA

A Circuit Technology Center Company

201-7100 Precision Tool Set

Nine

precision-crafted tools for detailed circuit board work.

A pocket pen microscope with 25X measuring reticle.
A high carbon needle file.

Mild abrader for removing oxides and contaminants.
A sharp dental-style probe.

A curved scraper with a hardened, stainless steel tip.
A square scraper with a hardened, stainless steel tip.
A fine-point stainless steel tweezer for precision work.

A self-locking tweezer for hands-free gripping.
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115-3115
115-3132
115-3136
335-3195
335-3197
335-3198
335-5185
335-5188
355-0614
335-3190

A knife with an angled blade for precise cutting, scraping, and trimming.

An steel mesh tool tray to keep tools neat and organized.

Description
Measuring Microscope Pen, 25X
File

Abrader

Probe

Scraper, Curved Tip
Scraper, Square Tip
Tweezer, Point Tip
Tweezer, Self-Locking
Knife with #16 Blades
Tool Tray



