

First-Aid Kits for Circuit Boards ®

www.circuitmedic.com Haverhill, MA 01835 USA A Circuit Technology Center Company

201-7100 Precision Tool Set

Nine precision-crafted tools for detailed circuit board work.

- A pocket pen microscope with 25X measuring reticle.
- A high carbon needle file.
- Mild abrader for removing oxides and contaminants.
- A sharp dental-style probe.
- A curved scraper with a hardened, stainless steel tip.
- A square scraper with a hardened, stainless steel tip.
- A fine-point stainless steel tweezer for precision work.
- A self-locking tweezer for hands-free gripping.
- A knife with an angled blade for precise cutting, scraping, and trimming.
- An steel mesh tool tray to keep tools neat and organized.

Tools and Materials		
Qty	Part No.	Description
1	115-3115	Measuring Microscope Pen, 25X
1	115-3132	File
1	115-3136	Abrader
1	335-3195	Probe
1	335-3197	Scraper, Curved Tip
1	335-3198	Scraper, Square Tip
1	335-5185	Tweezer, Point Tip
1	335-5188	Tweezer, Self-Locking
1	355-0614	Knife with #16 Blades
1	335-3190	Tool Tray